CorDless sMootHCut
ASSEMBLIES FOR BATTERY OPERATED POWER TOOLS
Complete hole saw assembly including arbor and pilot drill specifically for cordless power
tools. Heat resistant HSS, with alloy backing and constant pitch of 8 TPI for mild sheet steel,
plasterboard, wood and thin non-metallics. Flared base cap limits cutting depth to 1/2".
Features
• Ideal for cutting stainless, tool and mild steel sheeting plus plasterboard, wood and
thin plastics. Complete assembly arbor, pilot drill and ejector spring included.
• Constant pitch teeth provide exceptionally smooth cuts
• 8 TPI (8 teeth/1" [25.4mm])
• Hole saw depth of 1/2" (13mm)
Bi-Metal
Applications
Hole Saw Depth 1/2" (13mm)
Rec. Cutting Depth <3mm ü
Metal
Inox (stainless)
Non Ferrous Metals
Wood
Veneer
Plastic
Acrylic
Formica
Plaster
CUTTING PERFORMANCE - Excellent  | Satisfactory
Cat. No. EDP
Diameter
in mm
KCSC16-N 11541 5/8 16
KCSC19-N 11542 3/4 19
KCSC20-N 11543 25/32 20
KCSC22-N 11544 7/8 22
KCSC25-N 11545 1 25
KCSC27-N 11546 1-1/16 27
KCSC29-N 11547 1-1/8 29
KCSC30-N 11548 1-3/16 30
KCSC32-N 11549 1-1/4 32
KCSC35-N 11550 1-3/8 35
KCSC38-N 11551 1-1/2 38
KCSC40-N 00135 1-9/16 40
KCSC51-N 00136 2 51
15starrett.com
H
o
l
e
 S
a
w
S